ORDERING
&
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
(949) 851-5881
FAX (949) 851-5058
E-MAIL
WEB

3 counterbored
clearance holes: M4
40.0 mm
Ø80.0 mm
Ø32.0 mm
80.0 mm
144.0 mm
153.0 mm
35.0mm
6.0 mm
17.0mm
4 holes: M3
8 holes: M4
(1) mm
32.0 mm
40mm 1 2kg 0.35 SGSP-40YAW(Øz) 513-4010
60mm 1 3kg 0.45 SGSP-60YAW(Øz) 513-6010
60mm 2 3kg 1.00 SGSP-60YAW(Øz)-AØ 513-6010-2
80mm 1 10kg 1.10 SGSP-80YAW(Øz) 513-8010
120mm 1 20kg 2.00 SGSP-120YAW(Øz) 513-1210
120mm 2 20kg 5.50 SGSP-120YAW(Øz)-AØ 513-1210-2
160mm 1 20kg 2.50 SGSP-160YAW(Øz) 513-1610
rotation Stages
table Size Model Part NUMBerPriceWeight (kg)axis Load Capacity